Rev 1.0
Optellent Inc.      Phone:  (408) 230-1329      Fax: (408) 228-8976      Email: sales@optellent.com     http://www.optellent.com/
1
TGR-X110
11 Gbps Broadband Trigger Recovery System
Overview
The OPTELLENT TGR-X110 is a compact, cost-
effective trigger recovery system for testing components

Optical connectors MSA compliant SFP+ port (LC connectors)
System & General Specifications
Ordering information
       TGRX110-X-X-X
  Specifications are subject to change without notice.       OptoBERT™ is a registered trademark of Optellent, Inc. © 2009 OPTELLENT Inc.
PARAMETER MIN MAX UNIT
Chassis Electrical Voltage 100 240 VAC
Current Drain at Normal Voltage 2.5 A
Operating Temperature Range 5 45 oC
Storage Temperature Range -40 70 oC
Standard Warranty 2 years
0: No Optical Transceiver;
1: Optical Transceiver (SFP+) 850nm
2: Optical Transceiver (SFP+) 1310nm
3: Optical Transceiver (SFP+) 1550nm
4: Optical transceiver (SFP+) with APD receiver
X: other Custom Options
E: Electrical input only
O: Optical input only
B: Both inputs